
Certificate of Analysis

3F Powder™

   Min Max

Sodium taurocholate NMR 0.070 0.090 mmol/L
Phospholipids NMR 0.015 0.025 mmol/L

Sodium taurocholate NMR 2.80 3.20 mmol/L
Phospholipids NMR 0.60 0.90 mmol/L

Sodium taurocholate NMR 14.0 16.0 mmol/L
Phospholipids NMR 3.00 4.50 mmol/L

10 December 2025

(Dr. Mathew Leigh)

Diluted according to FaSSGF Media Prep Tool

Diluted according to FaSSIF Media Prep Tool

Quality Assurance Manager

2 – 8 °C, protected from light and humidity

Method

(Vasco Santos)

UnitResult

0.079

0.019

2.96

0.72

14.8

3.62

Quality Control Manager

Evaluation:

Release date:

Complies with specification

December 2025

June 2027

Diluted according to FeSSIF Media Prep Tool

Target
Test

Product:

Product description:

Batch number:

Test report code:

Storage:

Manufacturing date:

Expiry date:

Free flowing powder

FFF-1125-C
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